
HORARIO DE PAF Y TAF (CURSO 2025-2026) 
 LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 

8:00-8:50 Celia Corbatón (TAF) 
Cecilia Marega (PAF) Carmen Tobías (PAF)  Daniel Rodriguez (TAF) 

Celia Corbatón (PAF)  

8:55-9:45  
Pilar Alonso (PAF) 

Carmen Sarmiento (PAF) 
Belén Cava (TAF) 

Nieves Mulas (TAF) 
Daniel Rodríguez (PAF) 

Jonathan Chamizo (PAF) 
Antonio Antúnez (PAF) 

Mª Ángeles Lacruz (PAF) 

Carlos Ventura (PAF) 
Jonathan Chamizo (TAF) 
Antonio Antúnez (TAF) 

Rocío Caballero (PAF) 

9:50-10:40 Pepe Canalis (TAF) 
Carlos Comeras (PAF) 

Elisa De la Orden (PAF) 
Diana Coso (PAF) 

Sandra Gómez (PAF) 
Rosa Arqué (PAF) 

Mónica Vilella (PAF)​
 
 

Ana Isabel Amate (TAF) 
Luis Campillo (PAF) 
Sara Navarro (PAF) 
Pilar Bayona (PAF) 

Eva Ortíz (PAF) 
Belén Cava (PAF) 

Carlos Celma (TAF) 

Rafael Sánchez (TAF) 
Diana Coso (TAF) 

  Lourdes Águeda Gibanel (PAF) 
Ana Gómez (PAF) 

Susana Balsalobre (PAF) 
María Sánchez (TAF) 

Jesús Bernal (PAF) 
Borja Gou (PAF) 

  

11:05-11:55 

Arturo Peinado (PAF)​
Camelia Mocanu (PAF) 

Pilar Molí (PAF) 
Ana Pocino (PAF) 
Paula Nerín (PAF) 

Alejandro Moré (TAF) 
Sonia de Dios (PAF) 
Simón Roca (PAF) 

Judith García  (PAF) 
Vanessa Caro (TAF) 

Cecilia Marega (TAF) 
Vicente Castro (PAF) 

Óscar Labat (PAF) 
María Soria (PAF) 

Arturo Bestué (PAF) 
Ana Domínguez (PAF) 
Enrique Huerga (PAF) 

Tere Ibars (PAF) 

Juan Manuel Peralta (TAF) 
Sandra Gómez (TAF) 
Vicente Castro (TAF) 

 

María Sánchez (PAF) 
Eva Pardos (TAF) 

Nieves Mulas (PAF) 
Marta Sisó (PAF) 

Inmaculada Duarte (PAF) 
Rocío Valenciano (PAF) 
Carmen Tobías (TAF) 

Sofía Oliver (PAF) 
Jesús Bernal (TAF) 
Eusebi Bitriá (PAF) 

12:00-12:50 

Mariví Basallo (PAF) 
Camelia Mocanu (TAF) 
Marcos Micolau (PAF) 
Xavier Monclús (PAF) 

Ana Gómez (TAF) 

Carlos Celma (PAF) 
Eva Pardos (PAF) 

Raquel Sarvisé (PAF) 
Anabel Arellano (PAF) 

Pilar Montero (PAF) 
Elisa De la Orden (TAF) 

Luis Campillo (TAF) 
Alejandro Moré (PAF) 

Sara Navarro (TAF)​
Sara Zoriguel (PAF) 

Lucía de León (PAF) 
Judith García (TAF) 

Beatriz Latorre (PAF) 

Belén Navarro (PAF) 
Cristian Morillo (PAF) 

Eusebi Bitriá (TAF) 

  

13:05-13:55 
Rafael Sánchez (PAF) 
Berenice Tierno (PAF) 

Mercè Ballabriga (PAF) 

Carlos Ventura (TAF) 
Miguel Cañas (PAF) 

Juan Manuel Peralta (PAF) 
Antonio Díaz (PAF) 
Pepe Canalis (PAF) 
Óscar Labat (TAF) 

Cristina Clavellinas (PAF) 
Sandra Macías (PAF) 
Carlos Beltrán (PAF) 
Vanessa Caro (PAF) 

Fernando Robles (PAF) 

Fernando Martínez (PAF) 
Ana Isabel Amate (PAF) 

Ester Cabrejas (PAF) 
Mª Ángeles Ríos (PAF) 

 

 



HORARIOS PAF Y TAF VESPERTINOS 

 
 LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES JUEVES VIERNES 

8:55-9:45     Rocío Caballero (PAF) 
 

  

15:00-15:50  Raquel Coronado (TAF)    

15:55-16:45  Raquel Coronado (PAF)  Aroa Álvarez (PAF)  

16:50-17:40 Ainhoa Ferrer (PAF) David García (PAF)  Carlos Cantín (PAF)  

  

18:05-18:55 David García (TAF) 
 Borja Bailach (TAF) Javier Vadillo (PAF)   

19:00-19:50 Cristina Martínez (PAF)  Javier Vadillo (TAF) Borja Bailach (PAF)  
 

 

 


